PROJECT INFORMATION APPROVAL STAMP
Project:  Approved
Address:  Approved as noted
Contractor:  Not approved
Engineer: Remarks:
Submittal Date:
Notes 1:
Notes 2:
Pipe Hangers & Supports
SS-3.16	  page 1 	 SS-SUB-76CP-v01 20220404
Non-Conductive Roller
Fig. 76CP
Description: �
Fabricated roller for large diameter
pipe requiring isolation due to
cathodic protection. Ten standard
sizes for pipe of 30" - 72" and loads
up to 60,000 lbs. Smaller sizes
are available upon request. The
base can be bolted or welded to
the support structure. Alternative
attachment configurations are
available upon request.
Contact ASC EPS division
1-855-EPS-PIPE for further
information and how to order.
Installation:
The two piece fabricated roller is
designed for one of the two rollers
on each side of the assembly to
be in contact with the pipe. Patent
pending technology in the rollers
isolate the pipe from the assembly.
Used for piping cathodic protection.
15/16" DIA.
31/2"
11/4"
6"
A
43/16"
B
C
OF PIPECL
OF PIPE
CL
D
E
7"
1"
Fig. 76CP: Dimensions (in) • Loads (lbs)
Steel
Pipe Size Max Load A B C D E
30
60,000
231⁄8
135⁄8 83⁄16
815⁄16 0
36 26 915⁄16 1
42 287⁄8 1015⁄16 2
46 303⁄4 1111⁄16 23⁄4
46
60,000
313⁄16
161⁄4 1013⁄16
1213⁄16 11⁄4
48 321⁄16 131⁄4 111⁄16
54 3415⁄16 145⁄16 23⁄4
60 3711⁄16 151⁄2 315⁄16
66 409⁄16 169⁄16 5
72 433⁄8 175⁄8 61⁄16
Fig. 76CP: Dimensions (in) • Loads (lbs)
C.I./D.I.
Pipe Size Max Load A B C D E
30
60,000
243⁄16
135⁄8 83⁄16
91⁄16 1⁄4
36 273⁄16 103⁄16 13⁄8
42 301⁄8 115⁄16 23⁄8
48 60,000 331⁄2 161⁄4 1013⁄16 139⁄16 2
Patent No. 9,447,900
Canadian Patent No. 2,850,152